Micro-D
7260 Commerce Circle E • Minneapolis, MN 55432-3103
Phone: 763.572.0656 Fax: 763.572.3925
Email: sales@omnetics.com
12
1
 "A" MAX
 "D"±30.010
 "B"
#2-56
UNC-2A
 "F" MAX
 "C"
 "E" MAX
ACTUAL SIZE
FINISH: .0007/.0010 ELECTROLESS NICKEL PER SAE
AMS-2404 CLASS 3 OR 4 GRADE B
HARDWARE: PASSIVATED STAINLESS STEEL, E-CLIP
NOT SHOWN
NOTE:
BACKSHELL MATERIAL: ALUMINUM ALLOY
EACH KIT INCLUDES:
BACKSHELL, TWO SCREWS AND
TWO RETAINING CLIPS. ORDER
ONE KIT PER CONNECTOR
NUMBERROWS "A" "B" "C" "D" "E" "F" "A" "B" "C" "D" "E" "F"
A97003-009 9 2 .785 .565 .340 .344 .673 .851 19.94 14.35 8.64 8.74 17.09 21.62
A97003-015 15 2 .935 .715 .340 .494 .673 .876 23.75 18.16 8.64 12.55 17.09 22.25
A97003-021 21 2 1.085 .865 .340 .644 .673 .901 27.56 21.97 8.64 16.36 17.09 22.89
A97003-025 25 2 1.185 .965 .360 .744 .700 .943 30.10 24.51 9.14 18.90 17.78 23.95
A97003-031 31 2 1.335 1.115 .360 .894 .700 .963 33.91 28.32 9.14 22.71 17.78 24.46
A97003-037 37 2 1.485 1.265 .360 .994 .700 .983 37.72 32.13 9.14 25.25 17.78 24.97
A97003-513 51 3 1.435 1.215 .400 1.044 .755 1.058 36.45 30.86 10.16 26.52 19.18 26.87
CONTACTS ENGLISH (IN) METRIC (mm)OMNETICS
PART #
 "A" MAX
 "D"±30.010